K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

January - 2021
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.1.2021 Friday Eye lid ,Pterygium case 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
discussion
2.1.2021 Saturday Uveitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
4.1.2021 Monday Glaucoma 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
5.1.2021 Tuesday Papillitis ,Papilloedama 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
6.1.2021 Wednesday ‘Retina 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
7.12.2021 Thursday Pseudophakia ,cataract 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
8.1.2021 Friday Community Ophthalmology 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
9.1.2021 Saturday Clinical videos 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
11.1.2021 Monday Scleritis ,Episcleritis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
12.1.2021 Tuesday DCT video presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
13.1.2021 Wednesday Cataract case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
15.1.2021 Friday DCT ,DCR surgery 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
16.1.2021 Saturday Keratoplasty 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
18.1.2021 Monday Proptosis 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
19.1.2021 Tuesday Pterygium 9.00AM —12,00PM Dr.Sudhakar
20.1.2021 Wednesday Squint ,Retinoscopy 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
21.1.2021 Thursday Types evaluation & surgeries | 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
of squint
22.1.2021 Friday Amblyopia 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
23.1.2021 Saturday History and examination 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
25.1.2021 Monday Catract investigation 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
27.1.2021 Wednesday Symptomatology 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
28.1.2021 Thursday Refractive error 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
29.1.2021 Friday Epiphora 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
30.1.2021 Saturday Retina 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
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